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MDC Operations
9900 West Interstate 20
Midland, Texas 79706

Phone (915) 563-3057
Fax (915) 563-3059

9468 33 893923 6946 7295 168.69 -654.67 24047 697.44 159.83 1.89
9500 32 8948.61 72612 7295 169.28 -684.7 24632 72766 160.21 1.76
9532 32 8957.76 755.7 73.81 169.42 -714.83 25199 75785 160.58 2.72
9563 31 8966.51 785.36 73.38 168.5 -744.02 257.68 787.38 1609 3.17
9594 31 897542 81499 732 16882 -773.13 263.52 816.81 161.18 1.15
9625 31 8984.2 84464 7391 169.47 -802.33 269.12 846.26 161.46 3.05
9657 32 8993.14 87528 7365 169.5 -832.54 27473 876.7 161.74 0.82
9688 31 9001.54 905.02 7492 169.69 -861.89 280.12 906.27 162 4.14
9720 32 9009.64 935.88 75.76 169.73 -892.35 285.65 936.95 16225 2.63
9757 37 9017.28 97192 804 17046 -928 291.87 972.82 162.54 12.69
9783 26 9019.67 997.63 89.05 172.01 -953.56 295.81 998.39 162.77 33.79
9814 31 9019 1028.4 93.41 171.47 -984.22 300.26 1029.01 163.03 14.17
9846 32 9018.1 1060.15 89.83 172.15 1015.88 304.82 1060.62 163.3 11.39
9878 32 9018.23 10919  89.71 17228 1047.58 309.15 1092.25 163.56 0.55
9917 39 9018.43 1130.58 89.71 172.28 1086.23 314.39 1130.81 163.86 0






